

Present : Sri Manoj Kumar Rai
Additional District Judge 3rd Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 03 dated 28.02.25

Today is fixed for appearance of petitioner after transfer of case record.
Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

Issue summons accordingly.

To 22.05.25 for S/R

D/C by me,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court.