

MACC- 14 of 25

Order no. 06 dated 06.11.25

Today is fixed for supply of copies by the petitioner and filing W/S.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira together with a receipt of documents showing therein that the documents have been supplied to the O.P.- Insurance co.

No steps taken on behalf of O.P.-Insurance Co.

O.P.-Insurance Co to show cause as to why the instant caes shall not be run in exparte.

To 12.12.25 for filing show cause by the O.P.-Insurance Co .

A receipt

D/C by me,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court,

MACC, Tribunal Judge 3rd Court.